
Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Quali Pl. Q Paar Ges Pl. G

Jenny Unbehaun KSC 76 Unterweißbach w 26.10.93 852 320 405 1

Heike Steuer KSV 90 Langenorla w 03.06.95 72 6 313 385 2

Werner Juliane SV Motor Altenburg w 23.09.94 71 8 303 374 3

Linda Lattermann SV Stahl Unterwellenborn w 23.05.94 77 5 267 344 4

Jenny Schmidt SG Langenwolschendorf w 20.02.97 6514 272 337 5

Jessica Schröter KSV 90 Langenorla w 16.09.94 5323 273 326 6

Sarah Büchner KSC 76 Unterweißbach w 12.02.96 6316 251 314 7

Nico Barth KSV 90 Langenorla m 08.03.96 87 1 353 440 1

Nino Fröbisch SV Pöllwitz m 02.10.95 81 3 315 396 2

Dominik Kunze Turbine Meiningen m 15.03.96 78 4 296 374 3

David Lang SV Blau-Weiß Auma m 24.05.98 66 13 300 366 4

Christian Bauer SV Stahl Unterwellenborn m 17.05.94 62 18 303 365 5

Dominic Sebastian ESV 90 Gößnitz m 02.06.95 68 11 296 364 6

Kevin Häger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 09.08.93 69 10 294 363 7

Kurze Enrico SV Motor Altenburg m 20.03.95 56 21 305 361 8

Tom Aderhold SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 18.06.98 66 12 292 358 9

Dominik Witzel KSC 76 Unterweißbach m 31.12.94 69 9 289 358 9

Robin Kammel SV Siemens Rudolstadt m 01.08.96 6315 274 337 11

Felix Hesse SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 07.11.93 71 7 264 335 12

Morris Wachs SV Stahl Unterwellenborn m 13.08.97 59 20 252 311 13

Michael Barth SV Siemens Rudolstadt m 26.09.96 55 22 251 306 14

Oliver Maraldo Uhlstädter SV m 13.09.97 49 25 254 303 15

Lukas Knierim Uhlstädter SV m 08.11.97 43 27 257 300 16

Martin Grau SKC Saalfeld m 23.01.98 62 17 234 296 17

Florian Becher KSV 90 Langenorla m 15.12.95 45 26 244 289 18

Dominik Hoffmann Uhlstädter SV m 08.02.97 51 24 209 260 19

Tobias Gäbler KSV 90 Langenorla m 26.11.93 61 19 190 251 20

Nils Hendel ESV90 Gößnitz m 21.04.97 34 28 214 248 21
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Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Quali Pl.Q Paar Ges E Ges Paar Platz

Werner Juliane SV Motor Altenburg w 71 8 303 374

Kurze Enrico SV Motor Altenburg m 56 21 305 361

Dominic Sebastian ESV 90 Gößnitz m 68 11 296 364

Christian Bauer SV Stahl Unterwellenborn m 62 18 303 365

Heike Steuer KSV 90 Langenorla w 72 6 313 385

Jessica Schröter KSV 90 Langenorla w 53 23 273 326

Jenny Unbehaun KSC 76 Unterweißbach m 85 2 320 405

Lukas Knierim Uhlstädter SV m 43 27 257 300

Nico Barth KSV 90 Langenorla m 87 1 353 440

Nils Hendel ESV90 Gößnitz m 34 28 214 248

Nino Fröbisch SV Pöllwitz m 81 3 315 396

Florian Becher KSV 90 Langenorla m 45 26 244 289

David Lang SV Blau-Weiß Auma m 66 13 300 366

Sarah Büchner KSC 76 Unterweißbach w 63 16 251 314

Dominik Kunze Turbine Meiningen m 78 4 296 374

Oliver Maraldo Uhlstädter SV m 49 25 254 303

Jenny Schmidt SG Langenwolschendorf w 65 14 272 337

Robin Kammel SV Siemens Rudolstadt m 63 15 274 337

Dominik Witzel KSC 76 Unterweißbach m 69 9 289 358

Morris Wachs SV Stahl Unterwellenborn m 59 20 252 311

Tom Aderhold SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 66 12 292 358

Martin Grau SKC Saalfeld m 62 17 234 296

Felix Hesse SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 71 7 264 335

Michael Barth SV Siemens Rudolstadt m 55 22 251 306

Kevin Häger SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 69 10 294 363

Tobias Gäbler KSV 90 Langenorla m 61 19 190 251

Linda Lattermann SV Stahl Unterwellenborn w 77 5 267 344

Dominik Hoffmann Uhlstädter SV m 51 24 209 260
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